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 Name / Contact Info                                          Territory

  Emily Branson                                                Texas
Cell:   415.497.5265 
Email:   emily@globalallies.com

  Bill Cheung                                                  Asia
Cell:   +852.90395721 
Email:   bill@globalallies.com

  Margarita Leon de la Barra     Florida, North Carolina,
Cell:   305.898.2778        South Carolina
Email:  margarita@globalallies.com

 
  Lauren Ritter       New York, New England, 
Cell:   201.401.6767        Midwest
Email:  lauren@globalallies.com   

  Alyssa Weiss       Georgia, Toronto,    
Cell:   404.747.7017        Washington, D.C.
Email:  alyssa@globalallies.com  

For all other inquiries, please contact:

  Adam Kubryk        Director of Sales 
Cell:   925.886.5315 
Email:    adam@globalallies.com
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